
Trojan Early Bird Invitational
Varsity Girls     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Senior                 1    2    6    7    8   10   12   =  24   1:41:57.0    20:23.4    1:31.9
    2   Pleasant Valley                3    4    9   11   13   14   16   =  40   1:44:16.9    20:51.4    1:09.1
    3   Iowa City West                 5   15   17   18   19   20   21   =  74   1:49:13.5    21:50.7    1:56.4

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lillian Schmidt              SR    Dubuque Senior                  19:23.7      6:15
      2       2   Izzy Gorton                  SR    Dubuque Senior                  19:50.6      6:23
      3       3   Bella D'Antico               SO    Pleasant Valley                 20:05.2      6:28
      4       4   Lizzie McVey                 JR    Pleasant Valley                 20:41.7      6:40
      5       5   Maddy Negley                 SR    Iowa City West                  20:47.1      6:41
      6       6   Leah Klatatauskas            FR    Dubuque Senior                  20:52.7      6:43
      7       7   Kaitlyn Miller               FR    Dubuque Senior                  20:54.4      6:44
      8       8   Lucia Nelson                 SR    Dubuque Senior                  20:55.6      6:44
      9       9   Lexi Minard                  FR    Pleasant Valley                 21:06.3      6:48
     10      10   Hanna Walsh                  SR    Dubuque Senior                  21:07.4      6:48
     11      11   Gretchen Highberger          SO    Pleasant Valley                 21:09.4      6:49
     12      12   Elyza Hoffman                SR    Dubuque Senior                  21:13.6      6:50
     13      13   Ali Simpson                  SR    Pleasant Valley                 21:14.3      6:50
     14      14   Lydia Sommer                 SO    Pleasant Valley                 21:35.9      6:57
     15      15   Gabby Moniza                 FR    Iowa City West                  21:40.3      6:59
     16      16   Josie Case                   FR    Pleasant Valley                 21:43.4      7:00
     17           Eva Wood                     SR    Dubuque Senior                  21:54.6      7:03
     18      17   Vicki Carrica                SO    Iowa City West                  21:59.0      7:05
     19      18   Sara Alaya                   JR    Iowa City West                  22:03.6      7:06
     20           Evelyn Jenkins               SR    Dubuque Senior                  22:17.8      7:11
     21           Molly Rawat                  JR    Pleasant Valley                 22:29.6      7:14
     22           Ashley Lindquist             JR    Pleasant Valley                 22:42.6      7:19
     23      19   Katie Hoefer                 SR    Iowa City West                  22:43.5      7:19
     24      20   Mattie Harms                 JR    Iowa City West                  22:56.7      7:23
     25           Morgan Miller                SR    Pleasant Valley                 22:59.2      7:24
     26      21   Erinn Varga                  FR    Iowa City West                  23:00.6      7:24
     27           Cindy Wang                   FR    Iowa City West                  23:16.5      7:29
     28           Emma Kearney                 SR    Iowa City West                  23:44.4      7:38
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
Varsity Girls     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Senior                    Score =   24
    1    Lillian Schmidt, SR          19:23.7  6:15
    2    Izzy Gorton, SR              19:50.6  6:23
    6    Leah Klatatauskas, FR        20:52.7  6:43
    7    Kaitlyn Miller, FR           20:54.4  6:44
    8    Lucia Nelson, SR             20:55.6  6:44
   10    Hanna Walsh, SR              21:07.4  6:48
   12    Elyza Hoffman, SR            21:13.6  6:50
         Eva Wood, SR                 21:54.6  7:03
         Evelyn Jenkins, SR           22:17.8  7:11

  2) Pleasant Valley                   Score =   40
    3    Bella D'Antico, SO           20:05.2  6:28
    4    Lizzie McVey, JR             20:41.7  6:40
    9    Lexi Minard, FR              21:06.3  6:48
   11    Gretchen Highberger, SO      21:09.4  6:49
   13    Ali Simpson, SR              21:14.3  6:50
   14    Lydia Sommer, SO             21:35.9  6:57
   16    Josie Case, FR               21:43.4  7:00
         Molly Rawat, JR              22:29.6  7:14
         Ashley Lindquist, JR         22:42.6  7:19
         Morgan Miller, SR            22:59.2  7:24

  3) Iowa City West                    Score =   74
    5    Maddy Negley, SR             20:47.1  6:41
   15    Gabby Moniza, FR             21:40.3  6:59
   17    Vicki Carrica, SO            21:59.0  7:05
   18    Sara Alaya, JR               22:03.6  7:06
   19    Katie Hoefer, SR             22:43.5  7:19
   20    Mattie Harms, JR             22:56.7  7:23
   21    Erinn Varga, FR              23:00.6  7:24
         Cindy Wang, FR               23:16.5  7:29
         Emma Kearney, SR             23:44.4  7:38

 Incomplete Teams:
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
Varsity Boys     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City Liberty              5    7    8    9   12   16   17   =  41   1:26:27.1    17:17.4    0:11.5
    2   City High                      4   11   13   14   20   31   34   =  62   1:27:24.6    17:28.9    0:52.5
    3   Pleasant Valley                1    2   19   24   25   30   32   =  71   1:27:50.4    17:34.1    1:44.8
    4   Iowa City West                10   15   22   27   28   38   42   = 102   1:29:38.5    17:55.7    0:54.7
    5   Bettendorf                     6   18   23   29   33   35   36   = 109   1:29:49.3    17:57.9    1:10.3
    6   Dubuque Senior                 3   21   26   37   39   40   41   = 126   1:30:44.0    18:08.8    1:47.2

 Incomplete Teams:  Sigourney
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Kole Sommer                  SR    Pleasant Valley                 16:30.2      5:19
      2       2   Tarun Vedula                 JR    Pleasant Valley                 16:58.3      5:28
      3       3   Conner Kilgore               SR    Dubuque Senior                  17:01.4      5:29
      4       4   Ford Washburn                SO    City High                       17:01.6      5:29
      5       5   Aidan Decker                 FR    Iowa City Liberty               17:10.6      5:32
      6       6   Nick Moore                   SR    Bettendorf                      17:11.7      5:32
      7       7   Caleb Schillinger            SR    Iowa City Liberty               17:17.2      5:34
      8       8   Bowen Gryp                   SR    Iowa City Liberty               17:17.3      5:34
      9       9   Christian Montover           JR    Iowa City Liberty               17:19.9      5:35
     10      10   Seth Cheney                  SO    Iowa City West                  17:21.6      5:35
     11      11   Elliot Dunnwald              JR    City High                       17:21.6      5:35
     12      12   Gavin Keeney                 JR    Iowa City Liberty               17:22.1      5:35
     13      13   Noah Carey                   SO    City High                       17:30.2      5:38
     14      14   Ammon Smith                  SR    City High                       17:37.2      5:40
     15      15   Caden Noeller                JR    Iowa City West                  17:37.4      5:40
     16      16   Jack Kinzer                  SR    Iowa City Liberty               17:45.9      5:43
     17      17   Jordan Robinson              JR    Iowa City Liberty               17:47.9      5:44
     18      18   Chase Wakefield              FR    Bettendorf                      17:51.5      5:45
     19      19   Jacob Mumey                  SO    Pleasant Valley                 17:52.7      5:45
     20      20   Hayden Beerends              SR    City High                       17:54.1      5:46
     21           Ethan Keeney                 JR    Iowa City Liberty               17:55.2      5:46
     22      21   Robert Howes                 SO    Dubuque Senior                  17:56.4      5:46
     23      22   Tosh Klever                  SR    Iowa City West                  18:07.1      5:50
     24      23   Walter Blackman              JR    Bettendorf                      18:07.2      5:50
     25      24   Luke Knepp                   SO    Pleasant Valley                 18:14.3      5:52
     26      25   Kalen Bunch                  SR    Pleasant Valley                 18:15.0      5:52
     27      26   Jack Tonn                    JR    Dubuque Senior                  18:15.6      5:53
     28      27   Drew Peterson                SR    Iowa City West                  18:16.1      5:53
     29      28   Asher Overholt               SO    Iowa City West                  18:16.3      5:53
     30      29   Xavier Potts                 SO    Bettendorf                      18:16.9      5:53
     31           Logan Nelson                 JR    Iowa City Liberty               18:17.7      5:53
     32      30   Grant Tebbe                  SR    Pleasant Valley                 18:18.1      5:53
     33      31   Parker Max                   JR    City High                       18:19.0      5:54
     34      32   Isaiah Steele                SO    Pleasant Valley                 18:20.6      5:54
     35      33   Carter Wolf                  SR    Bettendorf                      18:22.0      5:55
     36      34   Truman Thompson              SO    City High                       18:25.9      5:56
     37      35   Layton Pribyl                SR    Bettendorf                      18:28.2      5:57
     38           Max Sorgenfrey               FR    Pleasant Valley                 18:29.3      5:57
     39      36   Ethan Cole                   SO    Bettendorf                      18:30.9      5:58
     40           Kaidan Vanderweele           FR    Bettendorf                      18:31.4      5:58
     41           Jackson Stradt               JR    Bettendorf                      18:36.1      5:59
     42      37   Owen Nauman                  FR    Dubuque Senior                  18:42.0      6:01
     43      38   Sebastian Cochran            SR    Iowa City West                  18:46.8      6:03
     44      39   Ryan Klauer                  JR    Dubuque Senior                  18:48.6      6:03
     45           Boden Bisgard                SO    Iowa City Liberty               18:49.9      6:04
     46           Matt Bender                  JR    Pleasant Valley                 18:54.0      6:05
     47           Nathan Boleyn                SR    Pleasant Valley                 18:54.8      6:05
     48      40   Zach Kahle                   SR    Dubuque Senior                  19:05.6      6:09
     49      41   Nick Conforti                SO    Dubuque Senior                  19:06.0      6:09
     50           Braeden Marker               SO    City High                       19:13.4      6:11
     51           Ty Printy                    JR    Dubuque Senior                  19:27.9      6:16
     52           Sam Schaefer                 JR    City High                       19:41.1      6:20
     53           Mason Moore                  SR    Sigourney                       19:52.6      6:24
     54           Eli Smith                    SO    Dubuque Senior                  19:53.2      6:24
     55      42   Clay Bopp                    JR    Iowa City West                  20:30.0      6:36
     56           Owen Hull                    SO    Dubuque Senior                  20:30.9      6:36

Printed on: 10/8/2020 5:18:38 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 1



Trojan Early Bird Invitational
Varsity Boys     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City Liberty                 Score =   41
    5    Aidan Decker, FR             17:10.6  5:32
    7    Caleb Schillinger, SR        17:17.2  5:34
    8    Bowen Gryp, SR               17:17.3  5:34
    9    Christian Montover, JR       17:19.9  5:35
   12    Gavin Keeney, JR             17:22.1  5:35
   16    Jack Kinzer, SR              17:45.9  5:43
   17    Jordan Robinson, JR          17:47.9  5:44
         Ethan Keeney, JR             17:55.2  5:46
         Logan Nelson, JR             18:17.7  5:53
         Boden Bisgard, SO            18:49.9  6:04

  2) City High                         Score =   62
    4    Ford Washburn, SO            17:01.6  5:29
   11    Elliot Dunnwald, JR          17:21.6  5:35
   13    Noah Carey, SO               17:30.2  5:38
   14    Ammon Smith, SR              17:37.2  5:40
   20    Hayden Beerends, SR          17:54.1  5:46
   31    Parker Max, JR               18:19.0  5:54
   34    Truman Thompson, SO          18:25.9  5:56
         Braeden Marker, SO           19:13.4  6:11
         Sam Schaefer, JR             19:41.1  6:20

  3) Pleasant Valley                   Score =   71
    1    Kole Sommer, SR              16:30.2  5:19
    2    Tarun Vedula, JR             16:58.3  5:28
   19    Jacob Mumey, SO              17:52.7  5:45
   24    Luke Knepp, SO               18:14.3  5:52
   25    Kalen Bunch, SR              18:15.0  5:52
   30    Grant Tebbe, SR              18:18.1  5:53
   32    Isaiah Steele, SO            18:20.6  5:54
         Max Sorgenfrey, FR           18:29.3  5:57
         Matt Bender, JR              18:54.0  6:05
         Nathan Boleyn, SR            18:54.8  6:05

  4) Iowa City West                    Score =  102
   10    Seth Cheney, SO              17:21.6  5:35
   15    Caden Noeller, JR            17:37.4  5:40
   22    Tosh Klever, SR              18:07.1  5:50
   27    Drew Peterson, SR            18:16.1  5:53
   28    Asher Overholt, SO           18:16.3  5:53
   38    Sebastian Cochran, SR        18:46.8  6:03
   42    Clay Bopp, JR                20:30.0  6:36

  5) Bettendorf                        Score =  109
    6    Nick Moore, SR               17:11.7  5:32
   18    Chase Wakefield, FR          17:51.5  5:45
   23    Walter Blackman, JR          18:07.2  5:50
   29    Xavier Potts, SO             18:16.9  5:53
   33    Carter Wolf, SR              18:22.0  5:55
   35    Layton Pribyl, SR            18:28.2  5:57
   36    Ethan Cole, SO               18:30.9  5:58
         Kaidan Vanderweele, FR       18:31.4  5:58
         Jackson Stradt, JR           18:36.1  5:59

  6) Dubuque Senior                    Score =  126
    3    Conner Kilgore, SR           17:01.4  5:29
   21    Robert Howes, SO             17:56.4  5:46
   26    Jack Tonn, JR                18:15.6  5:53
   37    Owen Nauman, FR              18:42.0  6:01
   39    Ryan Klauer, JR              18:48.6  6:03
   40    Zach Kahle, SR               19:05.6  6:09
   41    Nick Conforti, SO            19:06.0  6:09
         Ty Printy, JR                19:27.9  6:16
         Eli Smith, SO                19:53.2  6:24
         Owen Hull, SO                20:30.9  6:36

 Incomplete Teams:

 Sigourney
   53    Mason Moore, SR             19:52.6   6:24
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
JV Girls     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Dubuque Senior                 1    2    3    4    6    7    8   =  16   1:51:48.2    22:21.6    0:54.2
    2   Bettendorf                    11   12   14   16   20   23   30   =  73   1:58:59.7    23:47.9    0:41.2
    3   Pleasant Valley                9   10   18   25   27   28   29   =  89   1:59:14.6    23:50.9    1:19.4
    4   Iowa City Liberty              5   15   17   21   33   34   35   =  91   2:00:52.3    24:10.5    3:08.8
    5   Iowa City West                13   19   22   24   26   31   32   = 104   2:00:49.0    24:09.8    0:40.4

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Clara Wagner                 FR    Dubuque Senior                  21:54.0      7:03
      2       2   Georgia Harms                SO    Dubuque Senior                  21:55.3      7:03
      3       3   Alora Rapp Uptegraph         SR    Dubuque Senior                  22:33.2      7:16
      4       4   Abigail Klapatauskas         SR    Dubuque Senior                  22:37.5      7:17
      5       5   Hannah Ramsey                SO    Iowa City Liberty               22:46.9      7:20
      6       6   Josie Potts                  SO    Dubuque Senior                  22:48.2      7:20
      7       7   Caylie Kosanke               JR    Dubuque Senior                  22:52.7      7:22
      8       8   Lily Krapfl                  SO    Dubuque Senior                  22:57.0      7:23
      9           Cali Rampton                 SR    Dubuque Senior                  23:03.2      7:25
     10           Emma Chambers                JR    Dubuque Senior                  23:04.1      7:25
     11       9   Lauren McGovern              JR    Pleasant Valley                 23:07.8      7:27
     12           Ella Gunn                    SO    Dubuque Senior                  23:08.0      7:27
     13           Julia Kilgore                SO    Dubuque Senior                  23:11.6      7:28
     14      10   Riley Asselin                SO    Pleasant Valley                 23:17.0      7:30
     15      11   Stephanie Rice               SR    Bettendorf                      23:26.7      7:33
     16      12   Madison McClean              FR    Bettendorf                      23:35.1      7:35
     17           Anna Haber                   SO    Dubuque Senior                  23:42.1      7:38
     18      13   Brianna Newton               JR    Iowa City West                  23:42.6      7:38
     19      14   Audrey Scarlett              SO    Bettendorf                      23:51.3      7:41
     20      15   Ava Roggy                    JR    Iowa City Liberty               23:57.6      7:43
     21      16   Shakira Jones                FR    Bettendorf                      23:58.9      7:43
     22      17   Ashley Bonilla               JR    Iowa City Liberty               24:00.2      7:44
     23      18   Kennedy Brady                JR    Pleasant Valley                 24:01.9      7:44
     24      19   Violet Clark                 FR    Iowa City West                  24:06.4      7:46
     25      20   Klara Skogman                SO    Bettendorf                      24:07.8      7:46
     26      21   Sophie Faga                  JR    Iowa City Liberty               24:12.1      7:47
     27      22   Jasmine Ortega               JR    Iowa City West                  24:17.1      7:49
     28      23   Kiara Silva                  JR    Bettendorf                      24:19.9      7:50
     29      24   Anna Moore                   SR    Iowa City West                  24:20.0      7:50
     30      25   Ali Mamros                   SR    Pleasant Valley                 24:20.7      7:50
     31      26   Kaisa Whittaker              SR    Iowa City West                  24:22.9      7:51
     32      27   MacEy McKinnon               SR    Pleasant Valley                 24:27.2      7:52
     33      28   Beatrice Sears               JR    Pleasant Valley                 24:39.9      7:56
     34           Ella Donovan                 FR    Dubuque Senior                  24:40.0      7:56
     35      29   Skylar Tewkesbury            FR    Pleasant Valley                 24:53.0      8:01
     36      30   Ellie Hinch                  JR    Bettendorf                      25:00.2      8:03
     37      31   Payton Devena                JR    Iowa City West                  25:16.1      8:08
     38           Lauren Nemmers               FR    Dubuque Senior                  25:16.8      8:08
     39      32   Leslie Kimura                FR    Iowa City West                  25:18.4      8:09
     40           Alli Cook                    FR    Dubuque Senior                  25:18.9      8:09
     41           Cora Abbas                   SO    Iowa City West                  25:19.0      8:09
     42           Annabel Hendrickson          SR    Iowa City West                  25:19.9      8:09
     43           Ella Scales                  JR    Pleasant Valley                 25:26.7      8:11
     44           Kaelee Wolf                  FR    Bettendorf                      25:37.6      8:15
     45           Alexa Hall                   SO    Pleasant Valley                 25:38.7      8:15
     46           Jordyn Drish                 SO    Pleasant Valley                 25:41.0      8:16
     47           Sylvia Tank                  FR    Bettendorf                      25:45.9      8:18
     48           Delaney Fitzgerrel           SR    Pleasant Valley                 25:47.4      8:18
     49           Ella Kilstrom                SR    Bettendorf                      25:53.6      8:20
     50      33   Avery Clark                  SR    Iowa City Liberty               25:55.7      8:21
     51           Reagan Whalen                SR    Dubuque Senior                  26:05.5      8:24
     52      34   Aleah Rees                   SR    Iowa City Liberty               26:08.4      8:25
     53           Hannah Reel                  SO    Dubuque Senior                  26:18.4      8:28
     54      35   Sam Estrada                  JR    Iowa City Liberty               26:19.3      8:28
     55           Ava Schilling                SR    Dubuque Senior                  26:30.2      8:32
     56           Carly Hefel                  SO    Dubuque Senior                  26:37.2      8:34
     57           London Montgomery            FR    Dubuque Senior                  26:37.5      8:34
     58           Josie Duccini                SR    Dubuque Senior                  26:48.4      8:38
     59           Anna Reither                 SO    Pleasant Valley                 27:09.5      8:44
     60           Mariah Clay                  SR    Dubuque Senior                  27:20.9      8:48
     61           Rosalynd Hoefflin            FR    Dubuque Senior                  27:25.4      8:50
     62           Clarisse Roscio              JR    Bettendorf                      27:28.7      8:51
     63           Ava Poppen                   FR    Dubuque Senior                  27:28.9      8:51
     64           Leela Strand                 FR    Iowa City Liberty               27:32.6      8:52
     65           Morgan Strief                FR    Bettendorf                      27:48.0      8:57
     66           MacY Stierwalt               FR    Bettendorf                      27:49.3      8:57
     67           Madalyn Champion             JR    Bettendorf                      27:49.6      8:57
     68           Brooke Schrauben             FR    Pleasant Valley                 27:53.1      8:59
     69           Cassie Paustian              FR    Pleasant Valley                 27:59.2      9:00
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
JV Girls     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     70           Rylie Barber                 SO    Pleasant Valley                 28:00.6      9:01
     71           Ceci Rasmer                  JR    Bettendorf                      28:04.4      9:02
     72           Sam Christensen              SO    Pleasant Valley                 28:05.2      9:02
     73           Grace Fite                   SR    Bettendorf                      28:45.3      9:15
     74           MacIe Zimmerman              JR    Bettendorf                      28:50.1      9:17
     75           Amanda Jefferson             JR    Bettendorf                      29:24.9      9:28
     76           Lily Hoefflin                JR    Dubuque Senior                  29:52.2      9:37
     77           Aubrey Miller                SO    Iowa City West                  30:13.4      9:44
     78           Sydney Strief                JR    Bettendorf                      30:24.2      9:47
     79           Grace Herrig                 JR    Dubuque Senior                  31:33.2     10:09
     80           Hannah Bientema              JR    Bettendorf                      32:32.6     10:28
     81           Erin Hill                    FR    Bettendorf                      33:04.0     10:39
     82           Isabelle Ryan                FR    Pleasant Valley                 33:26.2     10:46
     83           Josie Olderog                JR    Pleasant Valley                 33:31.6     10:47
     84           Mena Wagner                  JR    Bettendorf                      36:33.4     11:46
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
JV Girls     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Dubuque Senior                    Score =   16
    1    Clara Wagner, FR             21:54.0  7:03
    2    Georgia Harms, SO            21:55.3  7:03
    3    Alora Rapp Uptegraph, SR     22:33.2  7:16
    4    Abigail Klapatauskas, SR     22:37.5  7:17
    6    Josie Potts, SO              22:48.2  7:20
    7    Caylie Kosanke, JR           22:52.7  7:22
    8    Lily Krapfl, SO              22:57.0  7:23
         Cali Rampton, SR             23:03.2  7:25
         Emma Chambers, JR            23:04.1  7:25
         Ella Gunn, SO                23:08.0  7:27
         Julia Kilgore, SO            23:11.6  7:28
         Anna Haber, SO               23:42.1  7:38
         Ella Donovan, FR             24:40.0  7:56
         Lauren Nemmers, FR           25:16.8  8:08
         Alli Cook, FR                25:18.9  8:09
         Reagan Whalen, SR            26:05.5  8:24
         Hannah Reel, SO              26:18.4  8:28
         Ava Schilling, SR            26:30.2  8:32
         Carly Hefel, SO              26:37.2  8:34
         London Montgomery, FR        26:37.5  8:34
         Josie Duccini, SR            26:48.4  8:38
         Mariah Clay, SR              27:20.9  8:48
         Rosalynd Hoefflin, FR        27:25.4  8:50
         Ava Poppen, FR               27:28.9  8:51
         Lily Hoefflin, JR            29:52.2  9:37
         Grace Herrig, JR             31:33.2 10:09

  2) Bettendorf                        Score =   73
   11    Stephanie Rice, SR           23:26.7  7:33
   12    Madison McClean, FR          23:35.1  7:35
   14    Audrey Scarlett, SO          23:51.3  7:41
   16    Shakira Jones, FR            23:58.9  7:43
   20    Klara Skogman, SO            24:07.8  7:46
   23    Kiara Silva, JR              24:19.9  7:50
   30    Ellie Hinch, JR              25:00.2  8:03
         Kaelee Wolf, FR              25:37.6  8:15
         Sylvia Tank, FR              25:45.9  8:18
         Ella Kilstrom, SR            25:53.6  8:20
         Clarisse Roscio, JR          27:28.7  8:51
         Morgan Strief, FR            27:48.0  8:57
         MacY Stierwalt, FR           27:49.3  8:57
         Madalyn Champion, JR         27:49.6  8:57
         Ceci Rasmer, JR              28:04.4  9:02
         Grace Fite, SR               28:45.3  9:15
         MacIe Zimmerman, JR          28:50.1  9:17
         Amanda Jefferson, JR         29:24.9  9:28
         Sydney Strief, JR            30:24.2  9:47
         Hannah Bientema, JR          32:32.6 10:28
         Erin Hill, FR                33:04.0 10:39
         Mena Wagner, JR              36:33.4 11:46

  3) Pleasant Valley                   Score =   89
    9    Lauren McGovern, JR          23:07.8  7:27
   10    Riley Asselin, SO            23:17.0  7:30
   18    Kennedy Brady, JR            24:01.9  7:44
   25    Ali Mamros, SR               24:20.7  7:50
   27    MacEy McKinnon, SR           24:27.2  7:52
   28    Beatrice Sears, JR           24:39.9  7:56
   29    Skylar Tewkesbury, FR        24:53.0  8:01
         Ella Scales, JR              25:26.7  8:11
         Alexa Hall, SO               25:38.7  8:15
         Jordyn Drish, SO             25:41.0  8:16
         Delaney Fitzgerrel, SR       25:47.4  8:18
         Anna Reither, SO             27:09.5  8:44
         Brooke Schrauben, FR         27:53.1  8:59
         Cassie Paustian, FR          27:59.2  9:00
         Rylie Barber, SO             28:00.6  9:01
         Sam Christensen, SO          28:05.2  9:02
         Isabelle Ryan, FR            33:26.2 10:46
         Josie Olderog, JR            33:31.6 10:47

  4) Iowa City Liberty                 Score =   91
    5    Hannah Ramsey, SO            22:46.9  7:20
   15    Ava Roggy, JR                23:57.6  7:43
   17    Ashley Bonilla, JR           24:00.2  7:44
   21    Sophie Faga, JR              24:12.1  7:47
   33    Avery Clark, SR              25:55.7  8:21
   34    Aleah Rees, SR               26:08.4  8:25
   35    Sam Estrada, JR              26:19.3  8:28
         Leela Strand, FR             27:32.6  8:52

  5) Iowa City West                    Score =  104
   13    Brianna Newton, JR           23:42.6  7:38
   19    Violet Clark, FR             24:06.4  7:46
   22    Jasmine Ortega, JR           24:17.1  7:49
   24    Anna Moore, SR               24:20.0  7:50
   26    Kaisa Whittaker, SR          24:22.9  7:51
   31    Payton Devena, JR            25:16.1  8:08
   32    Leslie Kimura, FR            25:18.4  8:09
         Cora Abbas, SO               25:19.0  8:09
         Annabel Hendrickson, SR      25:19.9  8:09
         Aubrey Miller, SO            30:13.4  9:44

 Incomplete Teams:
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
JV Boys     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Pleasant Valley                1    2    9   10   18   19   21   =  40   1:34:11.2    18:50.2    1:04.7
    2   Iowa City Liberty              4    7    8   12   13   14   16   =  44   1:34:15.9    18:51.2    0:27.4
    3   City High                      3    5    6   15   20   23   24   =  49   1:34:33.0    18:54.6    1:05.4
    4   Bettendorf                    11   25   26   27   29   30   36   = 118   1:39:02.5    19:48.5    1:13.6
    5   Iowa City West                17   22   31   32   34   35   39   = 136   1:40:29.6    20:05.9    1:24.9
    6   Dubuque Senior                28   33   37   38   40   41   42   = 176   1:44:41.5    20:56.3    1:51.3

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Rocco D'Antico               JR    Pleasant Valley                 18:22.1      5:55
      2       2   Benson Richards              JR    Pleasant Valley                 18:28.4      5:57
      3       3   Matt Schaeckenbach           SO    City High                       18:30.0      5:57
      4       4   Graham Thompson              SO    Iowa City Liberty               18:35.8      5:59
      5       5   Eduardo Garces               SR    City High                       18:40.9      6:01
      6       6   Jeremiah Pruessner           JR    City High                       18:42.3      6:01
      7       7   Ethan Bartachek              JR    Iowa City Liberty               18:45.4      6:02
      8       8   Luke Thompson                JR    Iowa City Liberty               18:50.5      6:04
      9       9   Sandro Xiao                  SR    Pleasant Valley                 18:55.8      6:06
     10      10   Ethan Belby                  JR    Pleasant Valley                 18:58.1      6:06
     11      11   Thomas Hughes                JR    Bettendorf                      18:58.3      6:06
     12      12   Nathan Kinzer                SO    Iowa City Liberty               19:00.9      6:07
     13      13   Jack Abel                    JR    Iowa City Liberty               19:03.3      6:08
     14      14   Spencer Knight               SR    Iowa City Liberty               19:03.4      6:08
     15      15   Sullivan Hall                JR    City High                       19:04.3      6:08
     16      16   Jonathan Kamba Kaleka        JR    Iowa City Liberty               19:12.5      6:11
     17      17   Robert Stong                 FR    Iowa City West                  19:13.5      6:11
     18           Andrew Kaczka                SO    Iowa City Liberty               19:21.3      6:14
     19      18   Connor Miller                SR    Pleasant Valley                 19:26.8      6:16
     20      19   Tyler Nels                   FR    Pleasant Valley                 19:29.6      6:16
     21           Gavin Hayes                  SR    Iowa City Liberty               19:33.7      6:18
     22           Tyson Baker                  JR    Iowa City Liberty               19:34.0      6:18
     23      20   Jonas Ackerman               SO    City High                       19:35.4      6:18
     24      21   Jake Gneiting                SR    Pleasant Valley                 19:38.6      6:19
     25      22   James Dickens                SO    Iowa City West                  19:38.8      6:19
     26      23   Juna Amisi                   JR    City High                       19:52.2      6:24
     27      24   Nollen Abriam                JR    City High                       19:55.1      6:25
     28      25   Robert Schwan                JR    Bettendorf                      19:55.8      6:25
     29           Owen Vanderlinden            SO    City High                       19:56.3      6:25
     30           Ayman Noreldaim              SO    City High                       19:57.0      6:25
     31      26   Patrick Mooney               JR    Bettendorf                      19:57.0      6:25
     32           Joe Fischer                  SR    City High                       19:58.2      6:26
     33      27   Conner Good                  SR    Bettendorf                      19:59.5      6:26
     34           Evan McElroy                 SR    City High                       20:02.7      6:27
     35           Iben Coohey                  FR    Iowa City Liberty               20:03.6      6:27
     36      28   Easton Stackis               JR    Dubuque Senior                  20:06.5      6:28
     37      29   Zach Vanwychen               FR    Bettendorf                      20:11.9      6:30
     38           Connor Ahrens                JR    Iowa City Liberty               20:13.5      6:31
     39           David Mahlkuch               FR    Pleasant Valley                 20:14.3      6:31
     40           Whit Jury                    SO    City High                       20:17.4      6:32
     41           Michael Chang                SO    Pleasant Valley                 20:18.9      6:32
     42           Soren Ostby                  SR    City High                       20:18.9      6:32
     43           Daniel Zietlow               SO    Pleasant Valley                 20:19.3      6:32
     44           Jack Hammes                  SO    Pleasant Valley                 20:19.5      6:33
     45      30   Garret Speidel               FR    Bettendorf                      20:21.8      6:33
     46           Owyn Noble                   FR    City High                       20:22.3      6:33
     47           Timothy Welch                SO    Iowa City Liberty               20:24.6      6:34
     48      31   Logan Waters                 FR    Iowa City West                  20:27.3      6:35
     49           Ahmed Baig                   SR    Pleasant Valley                 20:27.5      6:35
     50           Sam Jones                    JR    Pleasant Valley                 20:29.4      6:36
     51      32   Carlo Tran                   SO    Iowa City West                  20:31.6      6:36
     52           Maddux Johnson               FR    Iowa City Liberty               20:31.8      6:36
     53           Kai Hartley                  FR    Pleasant Valley                 20:32.9      6:37
     54      33   Sam Weber                    FR    Dubuque Senior                  20:33.4      6:37
     55           Sumner Codd                  JR    City High                       20:35.5      6:38
     56           Kushi Maridu                 SO    Pleasant Valley                 20:37.8      6:38
     57      34   Tommy Pierce                 SO    Iowa City West                  20:38.4      6:39
     58      35   Mason Van Waning             SO    Iowa City West                  20:44.2      6:40
     59           Rhys Zawojeski               SO    City High                       20:45.9      6:41
     60      36   Trent Allen                  SO    Bettendorf                      20:46.8      6:41
     61           Luke Eckman                  FR    Pleasant Valley                 20:48.3      6:42
     62           Oliver Palmer                SO    City High                       20:49.3      6:42
     63           Elias Lightfoot              FR    Bettendorf                      20:49.7      6:42
     64           Luke Gage                    SO    Iowa City Liberty               20:57.0      6:45
     65           Dax Kanwischer               SR    Pleasant Valley                 20:57.6      6:45
     66           Iain Garfinkel               SO    City High                       20:58.5      6:45
     67      37   Noah Kurt                    SO    Dubuque Senior                  21:01.6      6:46
     68      38   Joe Schmitt                  SO    Dubuque Senior                  21:02.2      6:46
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
JV Boys     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Carter Gage                  JR    Iowa City Liberty               21:02.9      6:46
     70           Phillip MacGillivray         SO    City High                       21:03.5      6:47
     71           Romey Angerer                SR    City High                       21:08.7      6:48
     72           Matt Pischke                 FR    Pleasant Valley                 21:09.4      6:49
     73           Rylan Windmiller             FR    Pleasant Valley                 21:12.9      6:50
     74           Cal Henk                     SO    Iowa City Liberty               21:14.2      6:50
     75           James Gibson                 SO    Pleasant Valley                 21:17.7      6:51
     76      39   Bongain Mazibo               SR    Iowa City West                  21:18.4      6:51
     77           James Frohlich               SO    Bettendorf                      21:21.3      6:52
     78           Jaden Frantz                 SO    Iowa City Liberty               21:23.5      6:53
     79           Damien Garrett               SO    Iowa City Liberty               21:25.2      6:54
     80           Anel Vukovic                 FR    Iowa City West                  21:29.6      6:55
     81           Andrew Polgreen              SO    Iowa City West                  21:31.9      6:56
     82           Luke Wiley                   JR    Bettendorf                      21:33.6      6:56
     83           Eli Hughes                   FR    Bettendorf                      21:38.1      6:58
     84           Ethan Hill                   FR    City High                       21:42.5      6:59
     85           Isaiah Pielak                JR    Pleasant Valley                 21:47.8      7:01
     86           Tanish Chauhan               SO    Pleasant Valley                 21:55.1      7:03
     87      40   Josh Wu                      SR    Dubuque Senior                  21:57.8      7:04
     88           John Woodward                SO    Iowa City West                  21:57.9      7:04
     89           Ben Baker                    SR    Bettendorf                      21:58.8      7:04
     90           Adam Bywater                 SO    City High                       22:04.0      7:06
     91           Leo Haan                     JR    Pleasant Valley                 22:20.3      7:11
     92           Isaac Miller                 SO    City High                       22:23.3      7:12
     93           Eliott Lewis                 SO    City High                       22:25.0      7:13
     94           Zach Buchholz                SO    Iowa City West                  22:26.0      7:13
     95           Paul Ode                     SO    Iowa City West                  22:32.3      7:15
     96           Malachy Bergmann             SO    Iowa City West                  22:32.4      7:15
     97           Izaiah Hansen                FR    City High                       22:33.6      7:16
     98           James Porter                 FR    Bettendorf                      22:37.7      7:17
     99           Iahn Shim                    SO    Iowa City West                  22:42.7      7:19
    100           Owen Jones                   SR    Pleasant Valley                 22:44.7      7:19
    101           Cole Halupnik                FR    Pleasant Valley                 22:47.0      7:20
    102           Caden Sadler                 SR    Iowa City Liberty               22:52.3      7:22
    103           Luis Hinkhouse               JR    City High                       22:54.3      7:22
    104           Ben Barker                   FR    Iowa City West                  22:57.4      7:23
    105           Noah Oriano                  JR    Iowa City West                  22:59.3      7:24
    106           Henry Cooper                 JR    City High                       22:59.8      7:24
    107           Nirmal Alla                  SO    Pleasant Valley                 23:00.4      7:24
    108           Hal Seamans                  SO    City High                       23:02.0      7:25
    109           Sam Hagedorn                 SO    City High                       23:02.5      7:25
    110           Mitchell Poterack            SO    Pleasant Valley                 23:06.6      7:26
    111           Hassan Keita                 JR    City High                       23:08.5      7:27
    112           Ryan Ott                     SO    City High                       23:08.9      7:27
    113           Timothy Ku                   FR    Pleasant Valley                 23:10.9      7:28
    114           Mike Rew                     SO    City High                       23:13.1      7:28
    115           Kyle McDowell                SR    City High                       23:14.2      7:29
    116           Maxwell Thompson             SO    Iowa City Liberty               23:30.1      7:34
    117           Truman Bright                FR    City High                       23:31.8      7:34
    118           Henry Schoon                 JR    City High                       23:34.6      7:35
    119           Logan Jones                  FR    Iowa City Liberty               23:37.7      7:36
    120           Gavin Nelson                 FR    Iowa City Liberty               23:42.8      7:38
    121           Carl Rekow                   FR    Pleasant Valley                 24:04.6      7:45
    122           Samuel Ruelas                FR    Iowa City West                  24:06.0      7:45
    123           Jack Furlong                 FR    Iowa City West                  24:08.2      7:46
    124           Adam Schultz                 FR    Iowa City Liberty               24:12.0      7:47
    125      41   Logan Dean                   FR    Dubuque Senior                  24:14.3      7:48
    126           Josh Thomas                  SO    Pleasant Valley                 24:16.0      7:49
    127           Alex Cullum                  SO    Bettendorf                      24:16.3      7:49
    128           Cole Kerns                   FR    Iowa City Liberty               24:21.4      7:50
    129           Troy Tomson                  FR    Pleasant Valley                 24:25.5      7:52
    130           Will Thompson                FR    Iowa City Liberty               24:43.8      7:58
    131           Brevan Bunch                 FR    Pleasant Valley                 24:54.5      8:01
    132      42   Joseph Sullivan              JR    Dubuque Senior                  25:21.5      8:10
    133           Carter Davis                 SR    Dubuque Senior                  27:52.2      8:58
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
JV Boys     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Pleasant Valley                   Score =   40
    1    Rocco D'Antico, JR           18:22.1  5:55
    2    Benson Richards, JR          18:28.4  5:57
    9    Sandro Xiao, SR              18:55.8  6:06
   10    Ethan Belby, JR              18:58.1  6:06
   18    Connor Miller, SR            19:26.8  6:16
   19    Tyler Nels, FR               19:29.6  6:16
   21    Jake Gneiting, SR            19:38.6  6:19
         David Mahlkuch, FR           20:14.3  6:31
         Michael Chang, SO            20:18.9  6:32
         Daniel Zietlow, SO           20:19.3  6:32
         Jack Hammes, SO              20:19.5  6:33
         Ahmed Baig, SR               20:27.5  6:35
         Sam Jones, JR                20:29.4  6:36
         Kai Hartley, FR              20:32.9  6:37
         Kushi Maridu, SO             20:37.8  6:38
         Luke Eckman, FR              20:48.3  6:42
         Dax Kanwischer, SR           20:57.6  6:45
         Matt Pischke, FR             21:09.4  6:49
         Rylan Windmiller, FR         21:12.9  6:50
         James Gibson, SO             21:17.7  6:51
         Isaiah Pielak, JR            21:47.8  7:01
         Tanish Chauhan, SO           21:55.1  7:03
         Leo Haan, JR                 22:20.3  7:11
         Owen Jones, SR               22:44.7  7:19
         Cole Halupnik, FR            22:47.0  7:20
         Nirmal Alla, SO              23:00.4  7:24
         Mitchell Poterack, SO        23:06.6  7:26
         Timothy Ku, FR               23:10.9  7:28
         Carl Rekow, FR               24:04.6  7:45
         Josh Thomas, SO              24:16.0  7:49
         Troy Tomson, FR              24:25.5  7:52
         Brevan Bunch, FR             24:54.5  8:01

  2) Iowa City Liberty                 Score =   44
    4    Graham Thompson, SO          18:35.8  5:59
    7    Ethan Bartachek, JR          18:45.4  6:02
    8    Luke Thompson, JR            18:50.5  6:04
   12    Nathan Kinzer, SO            19:00.9  6:07
   13    Jack Abel, JR                19:03.3  6:08
   14    Spencer Knight, SR           19:03.4  6:08
   16    Jonathan Kamba Kaleka, JR    19:12.5  6:11
         Andrew Kaczka, SO            19:21.3  6:14
         Gavin Hayes, SR              19:33.7  6:18
         Tyson Baker, JR              19:34.0  6:18
         Iben Coohey, FR              20:03.6  6:27
         Connor Ahrens, JR            20:13.5  6:31
         Timothy Welch, SO            20:24.6  6:34
         Maddux Johnson, FR           20:31.8  6:36
         Luke Gage, SO                20:57.0  6:45
         Carter Gage, JR              21:02.9  6:46
         Cal Henk, SO                 21:14.2  6:50
         Jaden Frantz, SO             21:23.5  6:53
         Damien Garrett, SO           21:25.2  6:54
         Caden Sadler, SR             22:52.3  7:22
         Maxwell Thompson, SO         23:30.1  7:34
         Logan Jones, FR              23:37.7  7:36
         Gavin Nelson, FR             23:42.8  7:38
         Adam Schultz, FR             24:12.0  7:47
         Cole Kerns, FR               24:21.4  7:50
         Will Thompson, FR            24:43.8  7:58

  3) City High                         Score =   49
    3    Matt Schaeckenbach, SO       18:30.0  5:57
    5    Eduardo Garces, SR           18:40.9  6:01
    6    Jeremiah Pruessner, JR       18:42.3  6:01
   15    Sullivan Hall, JR            19:04.3  6:08
   20    Jonas Ackerman, SO           19:35.4  6:18
   23    Juna Amisi, JR               19:52.2  6:24
   24    Nollen Abriam, JR            19:55.1  6:25
         Owen Vanderlinden, SO        19:56.3  6:25
         Ayman Noreldaim, SO          19:57.0  6:25
         Joe Fischer, SR              19:58.2  6:26
         Evan McElroy, SR             20:02.7  6:27
         Whit Jury, SO                20:17.4  6:32
         Soren Ostby, SR              20:18.9  6:32
         Owyn Noble, FR               20:22.3  6:33
         Sumner Codd, JR              20:35.5  6:38
         Rhys Zawojeski, SO           20:45.9  6:41
         Oliver Palmer, SO            20:49.3  6:42
         Iain Garfinkel, SO           20:58.5  6:45
         Phillip MacGillivray, SO     21:03.5  6:47
         Romey Angerer, SR            21:08.7  6:48
         Ethan Hill, FR               21:42.5  6:59
         Adam Bywater, SO             22:04.0  7:06
         Isaac Miller, SO             22:23.3  7:12
         Eliott Lewis, SO             22:25.0  7:13
         Izaiah Hansen, FR            22:33.6  7:16
         Luis Hinkhouse, JR           22:54.3  7:22
         Henry Cooper, JR             22:59.8  7:24
         Hal Seamans, SO              23:02.0  7:25
         Sam Hagedorn, SO             23:02.5  7:25
         Hassan Keita, JR             23:08.5  7:27
         Ryan Ott, SO                 23:08.9  7:27
         Mike Rew, SO                 23:13.1  7:28
         Kyle McDowell, SR            23:14.2  7:29
         Truman Bright, FR            23:31.8  7:34
         Henry Schoon, JR             23:34.6  7:35

  4) Bettendorf                        Score =  118
   11    Thomas Hughes, JR            18:58.3  6:06
   25    Robert Schwan, JR            19:55.8  6:25
   26    Patrick Mooney, JR           19:57.0  6:25
   27    Conner Good, SR              19:59.5  6:26
   29    Zach Vanwychen, FR           20:11.9  6:30
   30    Garret Speidel, FR           20:21.8  6:33
   36    Trent Allen, SO              20:46.8  6:41
         Elias Lightfoot, FR          20:49.7  6:42
         James Frohlich, SO           21:21.3  6:52
         Luke Wiley, JR               21:33.6  6:56
         Eli Hughes, FR               21:38.1  6:58
         Ben Baker, SR                21:58.8  7:04
         James Porter, FR             22:37.7  7:17
         Alex Cullum, SO              24:16.3  7:49

  5) Iowa City West                    Score =  136
   17    Robert Stong, FR             19:13.5  6:11
   22    James Dickens, SO            19:38.8  6:19
   31    Logan Waters, FR             20:27.3  6:35
   32    Carlo Tran, SO               20:31.6  6:36
   34    Tommy Pierce, SO             20:38.4  6:39
   35    Mason Van Waning, SO         20:44.2  6:40
   39    Bongain Mazibo, SR           21:18.4  6:51
         Anel Vukovic, FR             21:29.6  6:55
         Andrew Polgreen, SO          21:31.9  6:56
         John Woodward, SO            21:57.9  7:04
         Zach Buchholz, SO            22:26.0  7:13
         Paul Ode, SO                 22:32.3  7:15
         Malachy Bergmann, SO         22:32.4  7:15
         Iahn Shim, SO                22:42.7  7:19
         Ben Barker, FR               22:57.4  7:23
         Noah Oriano, JR              22:59.3  7:24
         Samuel Ruelas, FR            24:06.0  7:45
         Jack Furlong, FR             24:08.2  7:46
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Trojan Early Bird Invitational
JV Boys     Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City     10/8/2020     Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  6) Dubuque Senior                    Score =  176
   28    Easton Stackis, JR           20:06.5  6:28
   33    Sam Weber, FR                20:33.4  6:37
   37    Noah Kurt, SO                21:01.6  6:46
   38    Joe Schmitt, SO              21:02.2  6:46
   40    Josh Wu, SR                  21:57.8  7:04
   41    Logan Dean, FR               24:14.3  7:48
   42    Joseph Sullivan, JR          25:21.5  8:10
         Carter Davis, SR             27:52.2  8:58

 Incomplete Teams:
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